FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Botany
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2023 Date  : 	24-04-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Lower Plants I and Plant Pathology
19UBO341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Physical Chemistry
19UCH331.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2115001 ANJANA A 19UFR311.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2
2 U2115003 V J GOURIDAS 19UFR311.1 4 13 33 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 12 21 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6
3 U2115004 Maxides Yesudasan 19UFR311.1 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 9 4 13 1.3 F 3.9 3 9 1 10 1.0 F 3.0
4 U2115005 VISHAL VARGHESE 19UFR311.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 13 34 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 9 1 10 1.0 F 3.0
5 U2115006 AISHWARYA MOTIRAM DEVKAR 19UHN311.1 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5
6 U2115007 AKHILA S 19UHN311.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 20 20 40 4.0 F 12.0
7 U2115008 ANJU KRISHNA S 19UHN311.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6
8 U2115009 ASHLIN SARA MANOJ 19UHN311.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 15 42 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 19 48 67 6.7 C 20.1
9 U2115010 ASWATHY J D 19UHN311.1 4 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6
10 U2115011 HENNA M 19UHN311.1 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 17 17 34 3.4 F 10.2
11 U2115012 HIMA M 19UHN311.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 17 15 32 3.2 F 9.6
12 U2115013 LAKSHMI BIJU 19UHN311.1 4 15 56 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2
13 U2115014 LINU LUKOSE 19UHN311.1 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 13 18 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 17 21 38 3.8 F 11.4
14 U2115015 PARVATHY V 19UHN311.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 12 36 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 13 22 35 3.5 F 10.5
15 U2115016 PARVATHY SURESH 19UHN311.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 14 6 20 2.0 F 6.0
16 U2115017 SANDRA SUNDAR 19UHN311.1 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 16 34 50 5.0 D 15.0
17 U2115018 ADARSH S 19UHN311.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 18 31 49 4.9 E 14.7
18 U2115019 ALAN VIJAYAKUMAR 19UHN311.1 4 15 58 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 14 34 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 10 26 36 3.6 F 10.8
19 U2115020 JOBIN T JOHN 19UHN311.1 4 13 30 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 11 8 19 1.9 F 5.7
20 U2115021 Muhammed Sinan 19UHN311.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 9 5 14 1.4 F 4.2
21 U2115022 AGNES L 19UML311.1 4 14 17 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 0 7 7 0.7 F 2.1 3 0 1 1 0.1 F 0.3
22 U2115024 ALEENA S 19UML311.1 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 11 20 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5
23 U2115026 ANCHILA S 19UML311.1 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 10 20 30 3.0 F 9.0
24 U2115027 Ancina Isac 19UML311.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7
25 U2115028 ANJITHA A 19UML311.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6
26 U2115030 ASWATHY S 19UML311.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 14 34 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 17 39 56 5.6 D 16.8
27 U2115031 AXAMOL B 19UML311.1 4 14 19 33 3.3 F 13.2 3 7 12 19 1.9 F 5.7 3 9 10 19 1.9 F 5.7
28 U2115033 FATHIMA M 19UML311.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 32 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 17 35 52 5.2 D 15.6
29 U2115035 FATHIMA S 19UML311.1 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 17 48 65 6.5 C 19.5
30 U2115036 KEERTHY M 19UML311.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5
31 U2115037 NESEEMA N 19UML311.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 17 68 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1
32 U2115038 S ADI LEKSHMI 19UML311.1 4 18 24 42 4.2 F 16.8 3 14 56 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 18 33 51 5.1 D 15.3
33 U2115039 SHAHANA S R 19UML311.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8 3 18 48 66 6.6 C 19.8
34 U2115040 SIVIKA JOSEPH 19UML311.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 6 14 20 2.0 F 6.0 3 0 5 5 0.5 F 1.5
35 U2115041 SNEHA S 19UML311.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 17 40 57 5.7 D 17.1
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Readings in Literature I
19UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Lower Plants I and Plant Pathology
19UBO341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Physical Chemistry
19UCH331.3
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2115042 VARSHA V 19UML311.1 4 12 23 35 3.5 F 14.0 3 13 5 18 1.8 F 5.4 3 10 10 20 2.0 F 6.0
37 U2115043 Vipanchika.V.S 19UML311.1 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
38 U2115044 ASHIK M 19UML311.1 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 7 8 15 1.5 F 4.5 3 9 1 10 1.0 F 3.0
39 U2115045 AVINASH KUMAR V 19UML311.1 4 12 44 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 14 23 37 3.7 F 11.1
40 U2115047 PRITHVIRAJ R 19UML311.1 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3 3 10 2 12 1.2 F 3.6
41 U2115048 SHARON MC FRANCIS 19UML311.1 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 3 9 2 11 1.1 F 3.3
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VI
Functional Zoology
19UZO331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2115001 ANJANA A 19UFR311.1 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 12 17 29 2.9 F 11.6  -  - F FAILED
2 U2115003 V J GOURIDAS 19UFR311.1 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 11 9 20 2.0 F 8.0  -  - F FAILED
3 U2115004 Maxides Yesudasan 19UFR311.1 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 10 1 11 1.1 F 4.4  -  - F FAILED
4 U2115005 VISHAL VARGHESE 19UFR311.1 3 13 17 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 10 1 11 1.1 F 4.4  -  - F FAILED
5 U2115006 AISHWARYA MOTIRAM DEVKAR 19UHN311.1 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 104.4 6.14 C PASSED
6 U2115007 AKHILA S 19UHN311.1 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6  -  - F FAILED
7 U2115008 ANJU KRISHNA S 19UHN311.1 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4  -  - F FAILED
8 U2115009 ASHLIN SARA MANOJ 19UHN311.1 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 112.9 6.64 C PASSED
9 U2115010 ASWATHY J D 19UHN311.1 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 114.2 6.72 C PASSED
10 U2115011 HENNA M 19UHN311.1 3 13 17 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0  -  - F FAILED
11 U2115012 HIMA M 19UHN311.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
12 U2115013 LAKSHMI BIJU 19UHN311.1 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
13 U2115014 LINU LUKOSE 19UHN311.1 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
14 U2115015 PARVATHY V 19UHN311.1 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
15 U2115016 PARVATHY SURESH 19UHN311.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 16 37 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
16 U2115017 SANDRA SUNDAR 19UHN311.1 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 4 18 60 78 7.8 B 31.2 118.4 6.96 C PASSED
17 U2115018 ADARSH S 19UHN311.1 3 14 17 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6  -  - F FAILED
18 U2115019 ALAN VIJAYAKUMAR 19UHN311.1 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 13 21 34 3.4 F 13.6  -  - F FAILED
19 U2115020 JOBIN T JOHN 19UHN311.1 3 13 19 32 3.2 F 9.6 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
20 U2115021 Muhammed Sinan 19UHN311.1 3 10 17 27 2.7 F 8.1 4 13 29 42 4.2 E 16.8  -  - F FAILED
21 U2115022 AGNES L 19UML311.1 3 9 5 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
22 U2115024 ALEENA S 19UML311.1 3 12 5 17 1.7 F 5.1 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4  -  - F FAILED
23 U2115026 ANCHILA S 19UML311.1 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
24 U2115027 Ancina Isac 19UML311.1 3 14 37 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 16 59 75 7.5 B 30.0 102.8 6.05 C PASSED
25 U2115028 ANJITHA A 19UML311.1 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4  -  - F FAILED
26 U2115030 ASWATHY S 19UML311.1 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 100.7 5.92 D PASSED
27 U2115031 AXAMOL B 19UML311.1 3 10 16 26 2.6 F 7.8 4 12 34 46 4.6 E 18.4  -  - F FAILED
28 U2115033 FATHIMA M 19UML311.1 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4  -  - F FAILED
29 U2115035 FATHIMA S 19UML311.1 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 107.6 6.33 C PASSED
30 U2115036 KEERTHY M 19UML311.1 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 96.1 5.65 D PASSED
31 U2115037 NESEEMA N 19UML311.1 3 17 49 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6 127.2 7.48 B PASSED
32 U2115038 S ADI LEKSHMI 19UML311.1 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1 4 20 51 71 7.1 B 28.4  -  - F FAILED
33 U2115039 SHAHANA S R 19UML311.1 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 105.0 6.18 C PASSED
34 U2115040 SIVIKA JOSEPH 19UML311.1 3 10 19 29 2.9 F 8.7 4 17 31 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
35 U2115041 SNEHA S 19UML311.1 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 16 54 70 7.0 B 28.0 103.4 6.08 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VI
Functional Zoology
19UZO331.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2115042 VARSHA V 19UML311.1 3 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 3.6 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2  -  - F FAILED
37 U2115043 Vipanchika.V.S 19UML311.1 3 15 35 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 100.4 5.91 D PASSED
38 U2115044 ASHIK M 19UML311.1 3 11 10 21 2.1 F 6.3 4 15 23 38 3.8 F 15.2  -  - F FAILED
39 U2115045 AVINASH KUMAR V 19UML311.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0  -  - F FAILED
40 U2115047 PRITHVIRAJ R 19UML311.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 4 14 19 33 3.3 F 13.2  -  - F FAILED
41 U2115048 SHARON MC FRANCIS 19UML311.1 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------